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Sandusky HS vs. Bellevue HS - 4/30/2022

Historic Strobel Field & Tabler Memorial Track

at Cedar Point Stadium

Meet Program - Timed Finals

Event  1   Girls 4x800 Meter Relay

 Lane RelayTeam Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
A 12:00.00Bellevue1

1) Hannah Decker 2) Jillian Kinnear

3) Allie Henderson 4) Elsie Smith

Event  2   Boys 4x800 Meter Relay

 Lane RelayTeam Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
B NTBellevue2

1) James Henderson 2) Layne Begley

3) Alex Lovins 4) Benjamin Wright

A NTSandusky3

1) Shadeek Wiley 2) Armond Robinson

3) Traishon Moore 4) Jyron Johnson

A NTBellevue4

2) Blaine Cleveland

3) Mason Flicker 4) Devin Tiell

Event  3   Girls 100 Meter Hurdles

 Lane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
Bellevue 21.00Savannah Hall1

Bellevue 21.00Hailey Cruz2

Sandusky NTMyasia Matthews3

Bellevue 17.00Ella Rucker4

Sandusky NTMarina Colatrugio5

Bellevue 19.00Jaleigh Shober6

Sandusky NTIssiana Redding7

Bellevue 21.00Stephani Hammer8

Event  4   Boys 110 Meter Hurdles

 Lane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
Sandusky NTJacob Michel3

Bellevue NTCole Beltran4

Sandusky NTZander Johnson5

Bellevue NTMike Gardner6

Event  5   Girls 100 Meter Dash

 Lane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  4   Finals
Sandusky NTAryanna Hicks1

Bellevue 15.00Mylee Kanuch2

Sandusky NTReilly Sekyere3

Bellevue 14.00Katelyn Turner4

Sandusky NTKaelyn Goudy5

Bellevue 15.00Skylar England6

Sandusky NTDenasia Coy7

Bellevue 16.00JaJa Buntongaurai8

Section   2 of  4   Finals
Sandusky NTAmiah England1

Bellevue 16.00Olivia Baun2

Sandusky NTGracie Roesch3

Bellevue 16.00Callie Fazio4

Sandusky NTEmerie Morgan5

Bellevue 16.00Reanna Carbary6

Sandusky NTJermayiah Johnson7

Bellevue 17.00Madi Brumbaugh8

Section   3 of  4   Finals
Sandusky NTAmariana Williams2

Sandusky NTSeniyah Cool3

Bellevue 17.00Ella Eberle4

Sandusky NTMaekayla Rameau5

Sandusky NTAriah Ayers6

Sandusky NTTaliyah Burt7

Section   4 of  4   Finals
Sandusky NTMakayla Clark3

Sandusky NTRussell Janiya4

Sandusky NTTalaya Valiant5

Event  6   Boys 100 Meter Dash

 Lane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  3   Finals
Bellevue NTMitchel McMurray1

Bellevue NTNick Missler2

Sandusky NTAvarius Huston3

Bellevue NTDustin Phelps4

Sandusky NTArmond Robinson5

Bellevue NTMontgomery Robinson6

Bellevue NTChase Taylor7

Bellevue NTEthan Gish8

Section   2 of  3   Finals
Bellevue NTJoe Bailey2

Bellevue NTRyan Baun3

Bellevue NTEthan Smith4

Bellevue NTDeegan Horn5

Bellevue NTWyatt Sumser6

Bellevue NTBrody Horn7

Section   3 of  3   Finals
Sandusky NTWilfredo Alejo3

Bellevue NTYoshi Muramatsu4

Sandusky NTIsrael Fletcher5

Event  7   Girls 4x200 Meter Relay

 Lane RelayTeam Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
A 1:57.00Bellevue1

1) Brooke Brown 2) Kelsey Kilgore

3) Kearston Lunsford 4) Eva Hancock
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Sandusky HS vs. Bellevue HS - 4/30/2022

Historic Strobel Field & Tabler Memorial Track

at Cedar Point Stadium

Meet Program - Timed Finals

Event  8   Boys 4x200 Meter Relay

 Lane RelayTeam Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
B NTBellevue2

1) Dax Heuring 2) Issac Lorow

3) Cooper Moyer 4) Andrew Schaffer

A NTSandusky3

1) Desmond Johnson 2) Avarius Huston

3) Jaylin Dorsey 4) Jyrell Johnson

A NTBellevue4

1) Will Hager 2) Ryab Mohr

3) Kade Pierce 4) Takota Wobser

C NTBellevue5

1) Landon Corapi 2) Cole Gerhardstein

3) Jerimiah Hash 4) Sebastian Silcox

Event  9   Girls 1600 Meter Run

 Lane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
Bellevue 6:30.00Courtney Fox1

Bellevue 6:45.00Elsie Smith2

Bellevue 6:00.00Rylee Bollenbacher3

Event  10   Boys 1600 Meter Run

 Lane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
Bellevue NTJames Henderson1

Bellevue NTXander Erdman2

Bellevue NTKaleb Weikel3

Bellevue NTBlaine Cleveland4

Bellevue NTBrock Widman5

Bellevue NTBenjamin Wright6

Bellevue NTRyan Cleveland7

Bellevue NTAlex Lovins8

Bellevue NTDevin Tiell9

Event  11   Girls 4x100 Meter Relay

 Lane RelayTeam Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
A NTSandusky3

1) Emerie Morgan 2) Maekayla Rameau

3) Aryanna Hicks 4) Russell Janiya

A 55.00Bellevue4

1) Katelyn Turner 2) Brooke Brown

3) Hope Alda 4) Ella Rucker

Event  12   Boys 4x100 Meter Relay

 Lane RelayTeam Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
B NTBellevue2

1) Carson Layne 2) Dax Heuring

3) Nick Missler 4) Andrew Schaffer

A NTSandusky3

1) Shadeek Wiley 2) Jaylin Dorsey

3) Jyron Johnson 4) Avarius Huston

A NTBellevue4

1) Will Hager 2) Deegan Horn

3) Montgomery Robinson 4) Takota Wobser

C NTBellevue5

1) Brody Horn 2) Jerimiah Hash

3) Joe Bailey 4) Sebastian Silcox

Event  13   Girls 400 Meter Dash

 Lane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
Bellevue 1:08.00Eva Hancock2

Sandusky NTMakayla Clark3

Sandusky NTSeniyah Cool4

Bellevue 1:10.00Kelsey Kilgore5

Event  14   Boys 400 Meter Dash

 Lane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  2   Finals
Sandusky 57.51Armond Robinson1

Bellevue NTIssac Lorow2

Sandusky 54.00Jyrell Johnson3

Bellevue NTKade Pierce4

Sandusky 54.03Desmond Johnson5

Bellevue NTChase Taylor6

Section   2 of  2   Finals
Sandusky 58.49Israel Fletcher2

Sandusky 58.58Traishon Moore3

Bellevue NTMason Miller4

Sandusky NTWilfredo Alejo5

Event  15   Girls 300 Meter Hurdles

 Lane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
Bellevue 59.00Stephani Hammer1

Bellevue 56.00Kearston Lunsford2

Sandusky NTMyasia Matthews3

Bellevue 58.00Jaleigh Shober4

Bellevue 59.00Hailey Cruz5
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Event  16   Boys 300 Meter Hurdles

 Lane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
Bellevue NTCole Beltran2

Sandusky NTJacob Michel3

Bellevue NTMike Gardner4

Sandusky NTZander Johnson5

Bellevue NTCooper Moyer6

Event  17   Girls 800 Meter Run

 Lane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
Bellevue 3:00.00Elsie Smith1

Bellevue 2:45.00Rylee Bollenbacher2

Bellevue 2:50.00Courtney Fox3

Event  18   Boys 800 Meter Run

 Lane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
Bellevue NTMason Flicker1

Sandusky 2:14.00Jyron Johnson2

Bellevue NTAlex Lovins3

Sandusky 2:20.00Jayvion Johnson4

Bellevue NTBrock Widman5

Bellevue NTJames Henderson6

Bellevue NTKaleb Weikel7

Sandusky 2:15.00Shadeek Wiley8

Bellevue NTXander Erdman9

Bellevue NTLayne Begley10

Bellevue NTRyan Cleveland11

Event  19   Girls 200 Meter Dash

 Lane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  4   Finals
Sandusky NTMakayla Clark1

Bellevue 32.00Skylar England2

Sandusky NTAmiah England3

Bellevue 29.00Katelyn Turner4

Sandusky NTReilly Sekyere5

Bellevue 33.00Callie Fazio6

Section   2 of  4   Finals
Sandusky NTAriah Ayers1

Bellevue 35.00Reanna Carbary2

Sandusky NTEmerie Morgan3

Bellevue 34.00Savannah Hall4

Sandusky NTTaliyah Burt5

Bellevue 35.00Olivia Baun6

Section   3 of  4   Finals
Sandusky NTMaekayla Rameau1

Bellevue 35.00Ella Eberle2

Sandusky NTRussell Janiya3

Bellevue 35.00JaJa Buntongaurai4

Sandusky NTDenasia Coy5

Bellevue 40.00Madi Brumbaugh6

Section   4 of  4   Finals
Sandusky NTSeniyah Cool1

Sandusky NTAryanna Hicks2

Sandusky NTTalaya Valiant3

Sandusky NTGracie Roesch4

Sandusky NTIssiana Redding5

Event  20   Boys 200 Meter Dash

 Lane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  4   Finals
Sandusky NTIsrael Fletcher1

Bellevue NTCole Gerhardstein2

Sandusky 23.60Jyrell Johnson3

Bellevue NTAndrew Schaffer4

Sandusky 23.80Desmond Johnson5

Bellevue NTMason Miller6

Section   2 of  4   Finals
Bellevue NTRyan Baun1

Bellevue NTTakota Wobser2

Sandusky NTWilfredo Alejo3

Bellevue NTJerimiah Hash4

Sandusky NTArmond Robinson5

Bellevue NTBrody Horn6

Section   3 of  4   Finals
Sandusky NTTraishon Moore1

Bellevue NTEthan Gish2

Bellevue NTYoshi Muramatsu3

Bellevue NTIssac Lorow4

Bellevue NTEthan Smith5

Bellevue NTJoe Bailey6

Section   4 of  4   Finals
Bellevue NTWyatt Sumser2

Bellevue NTWill Hager3

Bellevue NTSebastian Silcox4

Event  21   Girls 3200 Meter Run

 Lane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
Bellevue 15:00.00Allie Henderson1

Bellevue 15:00.00Hannah Decker2

Bellevue 15:00.00Jillian Kinnear3

Event  22   Boys 3200 Meter Run

 Lane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
Bellevue NTBlaine Cleveland1

Bellevue NTBenjamin Wright2

Bellevue NTDevin Tiell3
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Event  23   Girls 4x400 Meter Relay

 Lane RelayTeam Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
A 4:30.00Bellevue1

1) Brooke Brown 2) Eva Hancock

3) Kearston Lunsford 4) Rylee Bollenbacher

B 4:50.00Bellevue2

1) Kelsey Kilgore 2) Hailey Cruz

3) Hope Alda 4) Courtney Fox

Event  24   Boys 4x400 Meter Relay

 Lane RelayTeam Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
A NTSandusky3

1) Desmond Johnson 2) Avarius Huston

3) Jaylin Dorsey 4) Jyrell Johnson

A NTBellevue4

1) Landon Corapi 2) Ryab Mohr

3) Dax Heuring 4) Kade Pierce

Event  25   Girls High Jump

 Pos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
Sandusky NHDenasia Coy1

Sandusky NHSophia Schmenk2

Sandusky NHZoe Crow3

Sandusky NHAmani Pressley4

Bellevue 4-06.00Carissa Snezek5

Bellevue 4-10.00Ella Rucker6

Event  26   Boys High Jump

 Pos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
Sandusky NHZander Johnson1

Bellevue NHEthan Gish2

Sandusky NHKyle Nickelson3

Bellevue NHJerimiah Hash4

Bellevue NHLandon Corapi5

Sandusky NHChayce Garr6

Bellevue NHNick Missler7

Sandusky NHPrince Hampton8

Bellevue NHRyab Mohr9

Sandusky NHKe'Marion Pearson10

Event  27   Girls Pole Vault

 Pos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
Sandusky NHSophia Schmenk1

Sandusky NHElle Whelan2

Bellevue 7-00.00Hope Alda3

Event  28   Boys Pole Vault

 Pos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
Bellevue NHCarson Layne1

Bellevue NHCole Beltran2

Event  29   Girls Long Jump

 Pos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
Sandusky NDAyla Robinson1

Bellevue 10-00.00JaJa Buntongaurai2

Sandusky NDAmariana Williams3

Sandusky NDTaliyah Burt4

Bellevue 11-00.00Olivia Baun5

Sandusky NDKira Hunter6

Sandusky NDMaekayla Rameau7

Bellevue 11-00.00Savannah Hall8

Sandusky NDElle Whelan9

Sandusky NDAmani Pressley10

Bellevue 12-00.00Callie Fazio11

Sandusky NDZoe Crow12

Bellevue 13-00.00Morgan Ray13

Sandusky NDJermayiah Johnson14

Sandusky NDMyasia Matthews15

Bellevue 13-00.00Carissa Snezek16

Event  30   Boys Long Jump

 Pos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
Sandusky NDKe'Marion Pearson1

Bellevue NDMontgomery Robinson2

Sandusky NDKyle Nickelson3

Sandusky NDChayce Garr4

Sandusky NDIsrael Fletcher5

Bellevue NDWyatt Sumser6

Sandusky NDTraishon Moore7

Bellevue NDCole Beltran8

Sandusky NDPrince Hampton9

Bellevue NDCarson Layne10

Bellevue NDDeegan Horn11

Sandusky 22-05.00Jaylin Dorsey12
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Event  31   Girls Discus Throw

 Pos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
Sandusky NDOlivia Bertz1

Bellevue 40-00Alexis Vollmar2

Sandusky NDAnnie Golliver3

Bellevue 40-00Evelyn Smith4

Bellevue 40-00Faith Jennings5

Sandusky NDSamiyah Amison6

Bellevue 50-00Elyse Bischoff7

Bellevue 75-00Halee Shrewsberry8

Sandusky NDKhairen Goudy9

Bellevue 80-00Delinda Gore10

Sandusky NDIasia Nickleson11

Bellevue 80-00Claire Turner12

Sandusky NDAniyah Thomas13

Bellevue 85-00Morgan Ray14

Sandusky NDDaâ€™Nyah Porter15

Bellevue 90-00Addison Rogers16

Sandusky NDSydney Downing17

Bellevue 95-00Kylie Andres18

Bellevue 125-00Kaylin Howey19

Event  32   Boys Discus Throw

 Pos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
Sandusky NDJames Peugeot1

Bellevue NDChase Brumbaugh2

Bellevue NDGavin Keller3

Bellevue NDNate Jarrett4

Sandusky NDJames Fox5

Bellevue NDDonavan Bollenbacher6

Bellevue NDIan Eberle7

Sandusky NDDamarion Westbrook8

Sandusky NDDemarion James9

Sandusky NDWilliam Langford10

Bellevue NDCaden Nunez11

Bellevue NDCalvin Mason12

Sandusky NDOscar Westbrook13

Bellevue NDJon Zilch14

Sandusky NDJayvion Johnson15

Bellevue NDBrock Nunez16

Bellevue NDTrenton Kubach17

Event  33   Girls Shot Put

 Pos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
Sandusky NDAniyah Thomas1

Bellevue 18-00.00Alexis Vollmar2

Sandusky NDSamiyah Amison3

Sandusky NDAnnie Golliver4

Bellevue 20-00.00Faith Jennings5

Bellevue 22-00.00Evelyn Smith6

Bellevue 22-00.00Elyse Bischoff7

Sandusky NDDaâ€™Nyah Porter8

Bellevue 30-00.00Kylie Andres9

Sandusky NDIasia Nickleson10

Bellevue 24-00.00Halee Shrewsberry11

Sandusky NDKhairen Goudy12

Bellevue 25-00.00Delinda Gore13

Sandusky NDOlivia Bertz14

Bellevue 25-00.00Claire Turner15

Bellevue 25-00.00Morgan Ray16

Bellevue 26-00.00Addison Rogers17

Sandusky NDSydney Downing18

Bellevue 40-00.00Kaylin Howey19

Event  34   Boys Shot Put

 Pos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
Sandusky NDDemarion James1

Bellevue NDNate Jarrett2

Sandusky NDDyllan Ott3

Bellevue NDChase Brumbaugh4

Sandusky NDIssiah Taylor5

Bellevue NDJon Zilch6

Bellevue NDBrock Nunez7

Sandusky NDDamarion Westbrook8

Sandusky NDJames Fox9

Bellevue NDCaden Nunez10

Bellevue NDTrenton Kubach11

Bellevue NDCalvin Mason12

Sandusky NDOscar Westbrook13

Bellevue NDDonavan Bollenbacher14

Sandusky NDWilliam Langford15

Sandusky NDJames Peugeot16

Bellevue NDIan Eberle17

Sandusky NDJayvion Johnson18

Bellevue NDGavin Keller19


